
 
High School 

(Grades 9-12)
 

 
 

Kindergarten
 
 
 

Preschool
 
 

 
Middle School 
(Grades 6-8) 

 
 

Elementary School 
(Grades 1-5) 

 

 
 

International
(Grades 6-12)

 
 

$12,500

$11,900

$11,100

$8,100

$7,500

$1,136

$1,081

$1,009

$736

$681

$19,500

POTENTIAL MONTHLY COST
ON 11 MONTH PLAN

(NEED BASED AID REFLECTED)
 

$754 - $1,136

$700 - $1,081

$654 - $1,009

$645 - $736

MONTHLY COST ON 11
MONTH PLAN 

(NO AID REFLECTED)
 

TUITION
 

2023 - 2024 Financial Details

FEES

New Student Application Fee 

Yearly Family Registration Fee 

Financial Aid Application

$75 per student

$250 per family (PK is $125)

$35 per family

NOTES

The Christian Academy admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not discriminate
on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, athletic, and other school-administered programs.

*All fees are non-refundable.

One payment: Must be paid by
07/15/2023 
Two payments: ($10 fee) 2
installments paid on 07/15/2023 &
12/15/2023 
Eleven monthly payments: ($50 fee)
11 installments paid monthly
starting 07/15/2023 and ending
05/15/2024 

Tuition payment options include:
1.

2.

3.

International students are not eligible for 
the 11 month payment option or financial 
aid. Tuition must be paid in full. 

For more information please contact
bpritchard@tca-pa.org. 

____ ____

F I N A N C I A L  A I D

Financial aid is awarded 
based on fund availability 
and family eligibility.  

NOTICE OF NON DISCRIMINATION POLICY 

____

*Financial aid applications can be submitted
through SmartAid at anytime during the
admissions process. 

P A Y M E N T S

I N T E R N A T I O N A L

A D M I S S I O N S  F E E S


