

2023 - 2024 Financial Details

TUITION		MONTHLY COST ON 11 MONTH PLAN (NO AID REFLECTED)	POTENTIAL MONTHLY COST ON 11 MONTH PLAN (NEED BASED AID REFLECTED)
High School (Grades 9-12)	\$12,500	\$1,136	\$754 - \$1,136
Middle School (Grades 6-8)	\$11,900	\$1,081	\$700 - \$1,081
Elementary School (Grades 1-5)	\$11,100	\$1,009	\$654 - \$1,009
Kindergarten	\$8,100	\$736	\$645 - \$736
Preschool	\$7,500	\$681	
International (Grades 6-12)	\$19,500		

ADMISSIONS FEES		
New Student Application Fee	\$75 per student	
Yearly Family Registration Fee	\$250 per family (PK is \$125)	
Financial Aid Application	\$35 per family	

*All fees are non-refundable.

NOTICE OF NON DISCRIMINATION POLICY

NOTES

FINANCIAL AID

Financial aid is awarded based on fund availability and family eligibility.

*Financial aid applications can be submitted through SmartAid at anytime during the admissions process.

PAYMENTS

Tuition payment options include:

- 1. **One payment:** Must be paid by 07/15/2023
- 2. **Two payments: (\$10 fee)** 2 installments paid on 07/15/2023 & 12/15/2023
- 3. Eleven monthly payments: (\$50 fee)
 11 installments paid monthly
 starting 07/15/2023 and ending
 05/15/2024

INTERNATIONAL

International students are not eligible for the 11 month payment option or financial aid. Tuition must be paid in full.

For more information please contact bpritchard@tca-pa.org.